
the Future oF hot tubs

Hot Tubs
Inventory Clearance Sale

Hot Tub Discounts • 20 Commerce Drive, North Branford, CT 06471 • 203-265-6133

MAUI 
3 - Person • 86” x 65” x 35”

88 Jets • 4 Pumps

Retail: $13,995
SALE: $9,995

ST BARTS 
5 - Person • 79” x 79” x 32”

40 Jets • 1 3HP Pump

Retail: $10,995
SALE: $7,995

BARBADOS 
6 - Person • 84” x 84” x 37”

97 Jets • 4 Pumps

Retail: $15,995
SALE: $10,995

MARTINIQUE 
6 - Person • 91” x 91” x 37”

123 Jets • 5 Pumps

Retail: $16,995
SALE: $11,995



Hot Tub Discounts Hot Tub Pricing.
We are a registered dealer and service agent of CalSpas

Hot Tub Discounts • 20 Commerce Drive, North Branford, CT 06471 • 203-265-6133

Series Model Size Jets Sugg Retail Sale  Price
Patio Plus Kona Plus 64"x84"x34" 33 $13,629.00 $9,399.00
Patio Plus Hawaiian Plus 78"x78"x34" 34 $13,774.00 $9,499.00

Escape Pacifica 84"x84"x40.5" 39 $16,819.00 $11,599.00
Escape Pacifica 84"x84"x40.5" 51 $17,399.00 $11,999.00
Escape Costa - Cool Down Seat 84"x84"x40.5" 40 $16,964.00 $11,699.00
Escape Costa - Cool Down Seat 84"x84"x40.5" 67 $17,689.00 $12,199.00
Escape Tropical 84"x84"x40.5" 39 $16,819.00 $11,599.00
Escape Tropical 84"x84"x40.5" 51 $17,399.00 $11,999.00
Escape Baja - Cool Down Seat 84"x84"x40.5" 40 $16,964.00 $11,699.00
Escape Baja - Cool Down Seat 84"x84"x40.5" 67 $17,869.00 $12,199.00
Escape Atlantic 93"x93"x40.5" 51 $18,124.00 $12,499.00
Escape Avalon - Cool Down Seat 93"x93"x40.5" 40 $17,689.00 $12,199.00
Escape Avalon - Cool Down Seat 93"x93"x40.5" 67 $18,704.00 $12,899.00
Escape Bel Air 93"x93"x40.5" 51 $18,124.00 $12,499.00
Escape Cancun - Cool Down Seat 93"x93"x40.5" 40 $17,689.00 $12,199.00
Escape Cancun - Cool Down Seat 93"x93"x40.5" 67 $18,704.00 $12,899.00
Escape Malibu - Dual Lounge 93"x93"x40.5" 67 $18,704.00 $12,899.00

$26,824.00 $18,499.00X-Series
Newporter - X Series 93"x130"x39.5" 48 $26,824.00 $18,499.00X-Series
El Grande - X Series 93"x131.5"x39.5" 66

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

Platinum Huntington 92 84"x84"x40.5" 92 $24,504.00 $16,899.00
Laguna 93 84"x84"x40.5" 93 $24,504.00 $16,899.00
LaJolla 94 93"x93"x40.5" 94 $25,374.00 $17,499.00
Carmel 93 93"x93"x40.5" 93 $25,374.00 $17,499.00

PATIO PLUS: ESCAPE: PLATINUM:

EXTRA SAVINGS EXTRA SAVINGS EXTRA SAVINGS

$500 $750 $1,500

Inventory Clearance Sale

Special Clearance Savings



Hot Tub Discounts Hot Tub Pricing.
We are a registered dealer and service agent of Platinum Spas

ROYAL
REGAL

AURORA P
VIKING 2P

MODEL SIZE JETS RETAIL SALE PRICE
78 X 78 X 34
78 X 78 X 34
60 X 84 X 34
72 - ROUND

31
31
31
20

$11,599
$11,599
$10,149
$10,149

$7,999
$7,999
$6,999
$4,999

SpaEase 100 Cover Lifter
#1 Selling cover Lifter in the U.S.

SpaEase Classic Step
Dim: 26” Wide, 23” Deep, 14.5” High

Chemical Starter Package
Months Supply of Chemicals

On Amazon: $149

On Amazon: $99

Our Price: $100

Total Value: $348

FREE ACCESSORY PACKAGE:

Now FREE  
W/any Platinum Spa

Print this Page and Bring it with you to Our Showroom.
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Inventory Clearance Sale


