

THE FUTURE OF HOT TUBS



MAUI 3 - Person • 86" x 65" x 35" 88 Jets • 4 Pumps

Retail: \$13,995 **SALE:** \$**9,995**



BARBADOS 6 - Person • 84" x 84" x 37" 97 Jets • 4 Pumps Retail: \$15,995 SALE: \$10,995



ST BARTS 5 - Person • 79" x 79" x 32" 40 Jets • 1 3HP Pump

> Retail: \$10,995 SALE: \$7,995



MARTINIQUE 6 - Person • 91" x 91" x 37" 123 Jets • 5 Pumps Retail: \$16,995 SALE: \$11,995

Hot Tub Discounts **Inventory Clearance Sale**



Hot Tub Discounts Hot Tub Pricing. We are a registered dealer and service agent of CalSpas

Series	Model	Size	Jets	Sugg Retail	Sale Price
Patio Plus	KonaPlus	64"x84"x34"	33	\$13,629.00	\$9 , 399.00
Patio Plus	Hawaiian Plus	78"x78"x34"	34	\$13,774.00	\$9,499.00
Escape	Pacifica	84"x84"x40.5"	39	\$16,819.00	\$11,599.00
Escape	Pacifica	84"x84"x40.5"	51	\$17,399.00	\$11,999.00
Escape	Costa-Cool Down Seat	84"x84"x40.5"	40	\$16,964.00	\$11,699.00
Escape	Costa-Cool Down Seat	84"x84"x40.5"	67	\$17,689.00	\$12,199.00
Escape	Tropical	84"x84"x40.5"	39	\$16,819.00	\$11,599.00
Escape	Tropical	84"x84"x40.5"	51	\$17,399.00	\$11,999.00
Escape	Baja-Cool Down Seat	84"x84"x40.5"	40	\$16,964.00	\$11,699.00
Escape	Baja-Cool Down Seat	84"x84"x40.5"	67	\$17,869.00	\$12,199.00
Escape	Atlantic	93"x93"x40.5"	51	\$18,124.00	\$12,499.00
Escape	Avalon - Cool Down Seat	93"x93"x40.5"	40	\$17,689.00	\$12,199.00
Escape	Avalon - Cool Down Seat	93"x93"x40.5"	67	\$18,704.00	\$12,899.00
Escape	Bel Air	93"x93"x40.5"	51	\$18,124.00	\$12,499.00
Escape	Cancun - Cool Down Seat	93"x93"x40.5"	40	\$17,689.00	\$12,199.00
Escape	Cancun - Cool Down Seat	93"x93"x40.5"	67	\$18,704.00	\$12,899.00
Escape	Malibu - Dual Lounge	93"x93"x40.5"	67	\$18,704.00	\$12,899.00
X-Series	El Grande - X Series	93"x131.5"x39.5"	66	\$26,824.00	\$18,499.00
X-Series	Newporter - X Series	93"x130"x39.5"	48	\$26,824.00	\$18,499.00
Platinum	Huntington 92	84"x84"x40.5"	92	\$24,504.00	\$16,899.00
Platinum	Laguna 93	84"x84"x40.5"	93	\$24,504.00	\$16,899.00
Platinum	LaJolla 94	93"x93"x40.5"	94	\$25,374.00	\$17,499.00
Platinum	Carmel 93	93"x93"x40.5"	93	\$25,374.00	\$17,499.00

Special Clearance Savings



ESCAPE: EXTRA SAVINGS



Hot Tub Discounts Inventory Clearance Sale



Hot Tub Discounts Hot Tub Pricing.

We are a registered dealer and service agent of Platinum Spas

MODEL	SIZE	JETS	RETAIL	SALE PRICE
ROYAL	78 X 78 X 34	31	\$11,599	\$7,999
REGAL	78 X 78 X 34	31	\$11,599	\$7,999
AURORA P	60 X 84 X 34	31	\$10,149	\$6,999
VIKING 2P	72 - ROUND	20	\$10,149	\$4,999

Print this Page and Bring it with you to Our Showroom.

